Intu
Eldon Square

MONUMENT
METRO

CENTRAL
ARCADE

o

GRAINGER
MARKET

Something you’d like to tell us?
Don’t hesitate to drop us a line,

fire us an email or chat with

any of our team with any thoughts,
compliments or queries you may have.

¢ 0191233 0990
¥ hello@oliveandbean.co.uk

@® www.oliveandbean.co.uk

D # 17/19 Clayton St
Olive & Bean Newcastle upon tyne
NE1 5PN
NE7 5PN (A scone’s throw from Monument)
DRINKS
SHAKES Blended with milk, ice and vanilla ice-cream. £3.55

Strawberry, Banana or Raspberry (All made with fresh fruit and fruit syrup),
Peanut butter and chocolate, Butterscotch and toffee

HOT Supplied by Union Hand-Roasted Coffee, our beans are the best in town.
We’ll make your brew anyway you like! Single/Double

Espresso short £1.35/£1.65
Strong Arabica coffee

Americano £1.65/£1.95
Our ‘regular’ coffee; espresso and steamed water

Cappuccino £2.00/£2.35
Espresso, foamy steamed milk and chocolate topping

Latte £2.00/£2.35

Espresso and steamed milk

BREAKFAST

Homemade Porridge £2.95
Topped with fresh fruit and maple syrup

Homemade Granola £3.95
With yoghurt and fresh fruit

Toast £2.00
Sourdough, teacake, bagel, white or granary.

Buttered and with a choice of jam, marmalade

or peanut butter

Bacon ciabatta £3.95
Sausage ciabatta £3.95
Veggie sausage ciabatta £3.95
Bacon and cream cheese bagel £4.45
Avocado on toast £3.45

With chilli flakes and fresh lime on toasted sourdough

FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES £3.95

Tropical Blueberry Honey, pineapple, blueberries and fresh orange juice.

Summer Green Kiwi, apple, pineapple, honey and low fat yoghurt.

Superberry Strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, low fat yoghurt, oats, honey and skimmed milk.
Raspberry Oat Raspberries, low fat yoghurt, banana, oats, honey and skimmed milk.
Avocado and Pear Apple, honey and skimmed milk.

Single/Double

Flat White £2.00
A small, strong latte
Mocha £2.25/£2.55

Espresso, steamed milk and a hint of chocolate

Hot Chocolate

Chocolate and foamy steamed milk with chocolate topping
Teapigs Tea £2.00
Ask about our selection

£2.00/£2.35

BIG BOWL SALADS
Need a hunk? Add bread for just £1.49

Roast chicken caesar with Parmesan and croutons £5.55
Roast chicken breast with crispy bacon and avocado £5.55
Roast chicken breast with avocado and mango chutney £5.55
Roast chicken breast with pesto and sun blushed tomatoes £5.55
Tuna Egg and mixed olives £5.55
Prawn Marie Rose with avocado £5.95
Greek Halloumi with sun blushed tomatoes £5.55
Italian Mozzarella with sun blushed tomatoes £5.95
Greek Feta with olives and sun blushed tomatoes £5.95
Roast chicken breast with pesto and sun blushed tomatoes £5.95
Homemade houmous and falafel with sun blushed tomatoes £5.95

Homemade houmous and feta with mixed olives £5.95



SANDWICHES

Mixed leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, mayo and your choice of filling on either;
brown/white baguette, brown/white sliced bloomer, ciabatta or tortilla wrap.

MEAT
Chicken and tomato and onion chutney

Homemade coronation chicken

Chicken breast, mozzarella and pesto

Chicken breast, bacon and avocado

Bacon, smoked cheddar and caramelised onion
Bacon and greek halloumi

Honey roast ham and mature cheddar

Honey roast ham, mature cheddar
apple and farmhouse pickle

Honey roast ham, mozzarella and sun blushed tomatoes
Honey roast ham, greek halloumi and mango chutney

Parma ham, mozzarella, pesto and sun
blushed tomatoes

Spanish chorizo and greek halloumi

Napoli salami, mozzarella and sun
blushed tomatoes

Roast beef, horseradish and gherkins

Pastrami, brie and caramelised onion

PAN | le Hot toasted flat breads, filled with just about whatever you fancy.

Roast chicken breast, bacon, holmbury mature
cheddar and chilli jam

Roast chicken breast, mozzarella and pesto

Italian mozzarella, pesto and sun blushed tomatoes
Holmbury mature cheddar and mango chutney

Bacon, blue cheese and caramelised onion

Holmbury mature cheddar and mango chutney

Bacon, brie and cranberry

Bacon, mozzarella and pesto

Tuna, holmbury mature cheddar and jalapefios

Roast beef, holmbury mature cheddar, salsa and roast peppers
Roast beef, blue cheese and caramelised onion

Honey roast ham and hombury mature cheddar

Honey roast ham, mozzarella and sun blushed tomatoes

Turkey, Lincolnshire sausage and caramelised onion

Spanish chorizo picante, spanish manchego
and sun blushed tomatoes

Avocado, roast peppers and sun blushed tomatoes

VIEW ALL MENU'’S
VIA OUR WEBSITE...

£3.95

£4.00

£4.75

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.25

£4.50

E5550

£5.50

£5.95

£4.50

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.40
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£4.00
£5.00

£4.00

£5.40

£5.00

FISH
Tuna mayo and jalapenos

Tuna mayo, egg and mixed olives

Prawn Marie Rose and avocado

CHEESE
Holmbury mature cheddar and farmhouse pickle

Holmbury mature cheddar, salsa and jalapefios
Spanish manchego and mango chutney

Brie, grape and cranberry

Blue cheese and pear

Italian mozzarella, pesto and sun blushed tomatoes

Greek halloumi, roast peppers and
sun blushed tomatoes

VEG
Houmous, feta & olives

Houmous, falafel & roast peppers

Falafel & mango chutney

SOUPS

(Ask for todays choice of soup)

Freshly made soup with crusty bread or cheese scone

Soup and half baguette
Choose from today’s soup and fill your
baguette with one of the following:

- Chicken with tomato and onion chutney
- Holmbury cheddar and farmhouse pickle
- Tuna mayo

- Italian mozzarella and pesto

- Roast beef, horseradish and gherkin

SIDES
Pot of olives

Chilli jam houmous and toasted pitta bread

www.oliveand

£5895

£4.50

£5.00

£5895

£4.00

E3195

£5895

£3.95

£4.25

£4.95

£4.25

£4.25

£4.00

£3.55

£5.00

£2.00
£3.00

000

bean.co.uk




