

#### Something you'd like to tell us?

Don't hesitate to drop us a line, fire us an email or chat with any of our team with any thoughts, compliments or queries you may have.

**4** 0191 233 0990



17/19 Clayton St Newcastle upon tyne

(A scone's throw from Monument)

EST. 2008

# Olive & Bean

TAKEAWAY

#### **READY TO ORDER?**

Just grab any of our staff at any of our tills, tell us what's tickled your fancy, and we'll take it from there.

Careful, if you're allergic to nuts, please speak with staff before ordering.

#### **DRINKS**

Olive & Bean

**SHAKES** Blended with milk, ice and vanilla ice-cream.

£3.55

NF1 5PN

Strawberry, Banana or Raspberry (All made with fresh fruit and fruit syrup), Peanut butter and chocolate, Butterscotch and toffee

#### FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIES

£3.95

Tropical Blueberry Honey, pineapple, blueberries and fresh orange juice. Summer Green Kiwi, apple, pineapple, honey and low fat yoghurt. Superberry Strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, low fat yoghurt, oats, honey and skimmed milk. Raspberry Oat Raspberries, low fat yoghurt, banana, oats, honey and skimmed milk Avocado and Pear Apple, honey and skimmed milk.

НОТ	Supplied by Union Hand-Roasted Coffee, our beans are the best	in town.
	We'll make your brew anyway you like!	Single/Double

Espresso short £1.35/£1.65 Strong Arabica coffee £1.65/£1.95 Americano Our 'regular' coffee; espresso and steamed water

Cappuccino £2.00/£2.35 Espresso, foamy steamed milk and chocolate topping £2.00/£2.35

Latte

Espresso and steamed milk

Flat White A small, strong latte

Mocha Hot Chocolate

Espresso, steamed milk and a hint of chocolate

Chocolate and foamy steamed milk with chocolate topping

Teapigs Tea Ask about our selection Single/Double

£2.00 £2.25/£2.55

£2.00/£2.35

£2.00

£5.95

#### **BIG BOWL SALADS**

Need a hunk? Add bread for just £1.49	
Roast chicken caesar with Parmesan and croutons	£5.55
Roast chicken breast with crispy bacon and avocado	£5.55
Roast chicken breast with avocado and mango chutney	£5.55
Roast chicken breast with pesto and sun blushed tomatoes	£5.55
Tuna Egg and mixed olives	£5.55
Prawn Marie Rose with avocado	£5.95
Greek Halloumi with sun blushed tomatoes	£5.55
Italian Mozzarella with sun blushed tomatoes	£5.95
Greek Feta with olives and sun blushed tomatoes	£5.95
Roast chicken breast with pesto and sun blushed tomatoes	£5.95
Homemade houmous and falafel with sun blushed tomatoes	£5.95

Homemade houmous and feta with mixed olives

## **BREAKFAST**

Homemade Porridge Topped with fresh fruit and maple syrup	£2.95
Homemade Granola With yoghurt and fresh fruit	£3.95
Toast Sourdough, teacake, bagel, white or granary. Buttered and with a choice of jam, marmalade or peanut butter	£2.00
Bacon ciabatta	£3.95
Sausage ciabatta	£3.95
Veggie sausage ciabatta	£3.95
Bacon and cream cheese bagel	£4.45
Avocado on toast With chilli flakes and fresh lime on toasted sourdough	£3.45

### **SANDWICHES**

Mixed leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, mayo and your choice of filling on either; brown/white baguette, brown/white sliced bloomer, ciabatta or tortilla wrap.

MEAT		FISH	
Chicken and tomato and onion chutney	£3.95	Tuna mayo and jalapeños	£3.95
Homemade coronation chicken	£4.00	Tuna mayo, egg and mixed olives	£4.50
Chicken breast, mozzarella and pesto	£4.75	Prawn Marie Rose and avocado	£5.00
Chicken breast, bacon and avocado	£5.00		
Bacon, smoked cheddar and caramelised onion	£5.00	CHEESE Holmbury mature cheddar and farmhouse pickle	£3.95
Bacon and greek halloumi	£5.00	Holmbury mature cheddar, salsa and jalapeños	£4.00
Honey roast ham and mature cheddar	£4.25	Spanish manchego and mango chutney	£3.95
Honey roast ham, mature cheddar apple and farmhouse pickle	£4.50	Brie, grape and cranberry	£3.95
Honey roast ham, mozzarella and sun blushed tomatoes	£5.50	Blue cheese and pear	£3.95
Honey roast ham, greek halloumi and mango chutney	£5.50	Italian mozzarella, pesto and sun blushed tomatoes	£4.25
Parma ham, mozzarella, pesto and sun blushed tomatoes	£5.95	Greek halloumi, roast peppers and sun blushed tomatoes	£4.95
Spanish chorizo and greek halloumi	£4.50	VEG	
Napoli salami, mozzarella and sun		Houmous, feta & olives	£4.25
blushed tomatoes	£5.00	Houmous, falafel & roast peppers	£4.25
Roast beef, horseradish and gherkins	£4.00	Falafel & mango chutney	£4.00
Pastrami, brie and caramelised onion	£5.00		

PANINIS Hot toasted flat breads, filled with just about whatever you fand Roast chicken breast, bacon, holmbury mature cheddar and chilli jam	£5.40	SOUPS (Ask for todays choice of soup) Freshly made soup with crusty bread or cheese scone	£3.55
Roast chicken breast, mozzarella and pesto  Italian mozzarella, pesto and sun blushed tomatoes  Holmbury mature cheddar and mango chutney  Bacon, blue cheese and caramelised onion  Holmbury mature cheddar and mango chutney  Bacon, brie and cranberry  Bacon, mozzarella and pesto  Tuna, holmbury mature cheddar and jalapeños  Roast beef, holmbury mature cheddar, salsa and roast peppers	£5.00 £5.00 £4.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.40	Soup and half baguette Choose from today's soup and fill your baguette with one of the following:  - Chicken with tomato and onion chutney  - Holmbury cheddar and farmhouse pickle  - Tuna mayo  - Italian mozzarella and pesto  - Roast beef, horseradish and gherkin	£5.00
Roast beef, blue cheese and caramelised onion  Honey roast ham and hombury mature cheddar  Honey roast ham, mozzarella and sun blushed tomatoes  Turkey, Lincolnshire sausage and caramelised onion  Spanish chorizo picante, spanish manchego and sun blushed tomatoes  Avocado, roast peppers and sun blushed tomatoes	£5.40 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £5.40 £5.00	SIDES Pot of olives Chilli jam houmous and toasted pitta bread	£2.00 £3.00